@ PumpCatalog.com Questions? Call 1-800-810-1053

MIP FLOMAX" 5

e MPS 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" Self Priming Centrifugal Pump

FLOMAX"® 5 self priming centrifugal pumps are capable of creating vacuum
sufficient to lift liquids from heights up to 25 feet above the source. Once
primed, the pump's built in flapper valve will maintain a full column of liquid
in the suction line.

A FLOMAX® PumPAK?® is a fully assembled and run tested pump end that
can be easily coupled to a number of drivers such as hydraulic motors, 56C
and 145TC frame motors and gas engines. A bearing pedestal is also
available for T-frame motor or belt drive.

Standard features include stainless steel drive sleeve, stainless
steel fasteners, renewable wear plate, and a semi-open dynamically
balanced impeller.

The FLOMAX® series of pumps are commonly used in Industrial, OEM,
Agricultural and Marine applications, such as: Bilge Pumps, Auxiliary Fire
Pumps, Ballast Transfer Pumps, Washdown Pumps, Fertilizer and
Pesticide Pumps, Applicators & Sprayers, Blending Pumps, Nurse Tanks,
Bulk Transfer Pumps and much more.

SPECIFICATIONS:

Suction and Discharge .. 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" NPT
Materials of Construction Aluminum

Bronze
Castiron
Flow ............... Up to 145 GPM
Head Feet ........... Up to 100’
Impeller ............ 5.0" max diameter, semi-open
Max Solid Size ....... .56"
Motor .............. Up to 3 HP
Drive Options . ....... Close coupled 145TC

Close coupled 56C
Engine mount 5.5 HP
Engine mount 6.5 HP
Pedestal

PumPAK® (without motor)

Seal ............... Special seal material combinations available
(consult factory)

Standard carbon / ceramic / Viton

Application:
« Agricultural

* Industrial

» Marine

* OEM

Features:

* Renewable wear plate

« Stainless steel drive sleeve
« Stainless steel fasteners

* Up to a 25' suction lift

Options:

« 5 blade impeller available for higher flows
 Base plate shown above is optional

* Double seal available for dry run applications
« Hydraulic motor .22 cu. in.

« Hydraulic motor .37 cu. in.

« Hydraulic motor .45 cu. in.

« Stainless steel impeller


Manufacturer's Edge
Draft

https://www.pumpcatalog.com/mp-pumps/

FLOMAX® 5

0 10 20 30 40  CUBIC METERS PERHOUR
MODEL __ FLOMAX §
8IZE ___1.5X1.,5

10013600 ROM <1351 IMPELLER DIA. 5.0
IR MAX SOLIDS _.56 DIA
80T R WAy
. S > 50 By
5 . Ches0 L A M PR SIem ] 120
£ oo L AR :
SN N / '
2 inw 20NN Y X 45y s
T 40 ARE ;‘l\? P lt~‘ < N ’ ? wdurts > °
= = / SRS S -
S Hrso-H I - LT RIS
2°_§-. S . e N g\. e —
SunN T - ENEEE) NPSHR
A SEER YRR 2 T
N = 1
0 5 P :f‘ 20 0
15
— et '!’_S.LB 10
—— 5

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160
GALLONS PER MINUTE

0 10 20 30 40  CUBIC METERS PER HOUR __
MODEL _ FLOMAX 5
_1.6X1.%6
100 I 35% :II’ZEEED 3450 RPM
5.0 DAL
. pac MAX SOLIDS _ .56 DIA
N N
e PR N
-y 7 ™ [/ 4R 1120
- N B ) N sq 15’
H N L (]
v R0 e e N ¥
a S > [45% .
5 40 } ~ N 4"13““45.3
- - N N T
= T I\ ES N S N
2 ¥ S S SNEED = SUEE I NEASAREED NPSHR |
HHH SeEn SRR 2 FT
0 5 WP 20 0
o 15
=TT 10
& 5
0O 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160
GALLONS PER MINUTE

34800 BENNETT e FRASER, MI 48026-1686
P (586) 293-8240 » FAX (586) 293-8469
PUMPS (800) 563-8006 * www.mppumps.com 8023-D



FLOMAX® 5

11/2 NPT SUCTION

11/2 NPT DISCHARGE

22.20 MAX e

> 3.40 :
TTTTTTTT TN
! |
- | |

10.0 { }
776 DRAIN 4.170
PLUG
t !
344 DIA. (4) HOLES L 770
e T
i &) | 550
T 200 o 21
4.50 1 ™~ <=~ I
v — ‘————l—
m“;mz
11/2° NPT
1447 suenon 1/2° NPT FILL PLUG
E)x‘:gﬁ:;?GE; 592 s . /
] %ﬁ_&\
Yo |
DY
¥
11 WOODRUFF KEY L ~=
@ K\ | /& L |
- i '

1/4' NPT
DRAN PLUG

W
N

“

|
LlJ_,—\_L|,J
1 ~f= 10.66
—e 22—
[—300 —=j=—225

{4) ©.406 HOLES THRU
AS SHOWN

MP PUMPS, INC.

FRASER MCHIGAN 48036, USA.

DO NOT SCALE

=T
1" FLOMAX5INSTALL DWG. | 21312

34800 BENNETT e FRASER, MI 48026-1686
P (586) 293-8240 » FAX (586) 293-8469
PUMPS (800) 563-8006 ® www.mppumps.com 8023-D



FLOMAX® 5

ITEM NO. |PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. ITEM NO. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 21242 |CAPSCREW - 5/16"-18 X 7/8" 8 2 13 34555 [O RING - VITON 1
2 21238 |LOCKWASHER 5/16 14 14 22293 (IMPELLER 1
3 22263 |SUCTION FLANGE- 1 1/2" NPT 1 15 22286 |DRIVE SLEEVE SS - 3/4 1
* 4 23022 |FLAPPER ASY- BUNA 1 by 16 22272 |SEAL ASSY - VITON 1
* 5 37141 |O RING - VITON 1 * 17 22255 |GASKET 1
6 22266 |DISCHARGE FLANGE-1 1/2"NP| 1 18 21278 |CAPSCREW- 5/16"-24 X .88 4
7 41475 |PIPE PLUG- 1/4" NPT 1 19 21284 [HEX NUT-5/16"-18 2
8 22251 |HOUSING C 1 20 21946 [CLAMP-3/4 SL 2
* 9 22260 |WEAR PLATEC.I. 1 21 21264 [CAPSCREW-5/16"-18 X 1 3/4" 2
10 37131 |FLAT HD. SCREW S.S. 2 22 22247 |ADAPTOR 1
11 37140 |FILL PLUG ZPS - 1/2 NPT 1 23 24965 |CAPSCREW- 5/16"-18 X 3/4" 6
12 22655 [JAM NUT- 5/8"-18 1 24 26141 |PEDESTAL ASY C.I. - H. DUTY 1

* SUGGESTED REPLACEMENT PARTS

Order Online: www.PumpCatalog.com

34800 BENNETT e FRASER, MI 48026-1686
P (586) 293-8240 » FAX (586) 293-8469
PUMPS (800) 563-8006 ® www.mppumps.com 8023-D


Manufacturer's Edge
Draft

https://www.pumpcatalog.com/mp-pumps/

FLOMAX® 5

MP PUMPS SERVICE PARTS LIST

* Seif Priming * Pumpak Flomax 5 11/2" x 11/2" Pipe Size
* Electric Motor Drive  *Close Coupled Flomax 8 2" x 2" Pipe Size

IMPORTANT: Read specal instructions for fam 10,
Whan ordering parts, specity model and serid number shown on nameplate,
N/S means not shown in exploded view of parts

QUANTITY REQUIRED PER MODEL

METAL CAST IRON ALUMINUM BRONZE
ITEM | PART NO.| DESCRIPTION FLOMAX 5 8 5 8 5 8
NO. MODEL NO.

7/8" sleeve 20074 | 25922 20262 26006 26208 | 20066
5/8" sleove 25979 | 26079 26260 26264 26223 | 25964

HOUSING
2301 Housing Assembily 1 1
Cant lron - Inch;
2 Housing — Cast kon 1 1
3 24965 Capsomw «= S5 « 16" x 39° 6 (4
25 21267 Poe Plug — 1/8° 1 1
2019 Housing Assembly LM 1 1
Alminum Inc.:
2 Housing — Aluminum 1 1
3 24565 Capscrew — SS — 816" x 3¢° 6 8
25 212067 Poe Mug — 114° 1 1
23020 Housing Assembly 1 1
2 Housing — Bromge 1 1
3 24965 Capacraw — 5.5 - 516" x 34" 6 6
25 21267 Poe Plug — 1/4° 1 1
16 21242 Capscrew — S S 810" — Flarges 4 & 8 8 4 ]
26 21238 Lockwasher — 5.5 — 516° a 8 8 a a8 8
Housng 10 Sucton — 4
Housng 10 Dscrarge - 4
15 223022 Flagpor Assernbily 1 1 1 1 1 1
23 22255 Gaskat — Housing %o Adapter 1 1 1 1 1 1
24 22256 Gaakot — Outer % Mousing 1 1 1 1 1 1
FLANGES
e 22263 Flango « Irfgt « Cant lron «— 1.12* 1
é 22347 Flange — Irfet — Cast Iron — 2° 1
[ 22261 Flango « Irfat — Aurinem — 1-12* 1
3 22345 Flange — Iriat — Aluringm — 2° 1
8 22262 Flange ~ Irfat — Bromze — 1-1/2° 1

!"p PUMPS.INC. FORM 7052-F

34800 BENNETT » FRASER. M| 480261685 s : =
(58E] PO3.8240 « FAX [585) 283-8468 PRINTEDINUSA. (8-97)
(800] SE3-8006 » www.mppumps.com

Order Online: www.PumpCatalog.com

34800 BENNETT ¢ FRASER, M| 48026-1686
MP (586) 293-8240 » FAX (586) 293-8469
PUMPS (800) 563-8006 ® www.mppumps.com 8023-D


Manufacturer's Edge
Draft

https://www.pumpcatalog.com/mp-pumps/

FLOMAX® 5

QUANTITY REQUIRED PER MODEL

METAL CAST IRON ALUMINUM BRONZE
ITEM | PART NO.| DESCRIPTION FLOMAX 5 B 5 | i) 5 ]
NQ. MODEL NO.

78" sleeve 26074 | 25922 | 26262 | 26066 26268 | 26065
5/ sleeve | 25079 | 26079 | 2h260 | 26264 | 26223 | 2504

a 27386 Fiange — Inlet — Brorge — 2° i
9 2E268 Flangs — Dutfet — Cast on — 1-1/2° 1
9 2231 Flanga — Qutlet — Cast lron —2° 1
9 22264 FLsﬁgé Dt — Aluiririim — 1-1/2° 1
-] 2309 Flangs — Cutiet — Aluminumn — 2° 1
8 22265 Flanga — Dutlel — Bronze — 1-12° 1
-] 22310 Flange — Qutlet — Broree — 2° 1
IMPELLER
-] 22283 Ipaler — Cast lnon — 5.0° Dia, 1 1
] 24588 Impeler — Cast lron — 4.8° Dia.
5 25139 Irnpeler —Cast non — 4.1 Dia.
5 2754 Impeler — Starless Sieal — mrdi 1 1 1 1 1 1
5 22281 I“mler — Algminum — 5.0° 1 1
5 22200 Impesier — Bronze — S0 D i i
38 22655  Emnpeder — Lock Mt —5.5 —5° 1 1 1 1 1
11 22263 Drve Sleswe — 55 50" Bars For MEMA SEC 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 25864 Dive Slewe — 55 T.f&’ B For MEMA,
1840 — 185TC — 143TH 1 1 1 1 1 1
CLAMP
23002  Clamp Azzembly, for 587 sleave —
HEC = Incl.: 1 1 1 1 1 1
¥ Clamp 2 2 2 & 2 3
27 264 Capscrew — 5.5, — 516" 2 2 2 2 2 2
a2 21284  Hex Nt —5.5. — 6M16° 2 2 2 2 2 2
28 21238 Lockwasher — 55, — 5M16° 2 k4 = 2 2 2
23003 Clamp Assernbly — 708" ghesve —
15(-— TASTG — 14376 1 1 1 1 1 1
7 Clamp 2 2 2 & 2 2
ar 21264 Capscrew — 5.5, — 516" 2 2 2 z 2 2
a2 21284 Hex Nul — 5.5, — 516" 2 2 2 Z 2 -3
26 21238 Lockwasher — 585, — &1E° 2 2 2 2z 2 2
WEAR PLATE
23024 WearPhle-lusen-ruy—Sbad—lnd 1 1
20 Wear Plate — 3 1
21 21249 h‘l Haad erew SS 8ME" 2 2
22 21248 uwer ] 2
22370 Wear Plahe Assemibly — Shemingm — incl 1 1
20 Wear Plate — Aluminum 1 1
21 21249 Flat Haad Screw — 5.5 = AM6° 2 >
22 N298  Annular Gasket — 172 2 z
b | Waar Plaie Assemibly — Bronze — 1 1
20 Waar Flate — Bronzs 1 1
21 21249 Flat Hesd Scerew — SS — 55" 2 2
22 21248 Anmdar Gasket — 2 2
28 21237 Acom Nt — 55 — &hE° 2 2 2 2 2 2
SEAL
B sune you Spechy whethar wou want the seflubricated seal or the gresse-lubricated seal.
gli] 22272 Saal Assembly — Salf-Libncated! — Inci; 1 1 1 1 1 1
i 22290 Sl ﬁssm’bﬁ; = Grpase Lubicated 1 1 1 1 1 1
22513 Craass Cug i i 1 1 1 1
ADAPTOR
1 25804 Adaptor — Cast Inan 1 1
1 25046 Adaptor — Alumineam 1 i
i 25948  Adaptor — Brooee 1 1
1 26181 Adaptor — Cast Iran — Grease Seal Assemizly 1 1
35 21251 Capscmw 516" — Adaptor To Matar 4 4 4 4 4 4
WS 21238 Lockwasher 5516 — Adaphor Motor 4 L] 4 4 4 4

‘Coptiaral for special applcations.

P PUMES. . FORM 7052-F

34B00 BENNETT « FRASER, M| 48026-1686
(586] 293-8240 » FAX (586) 293-B469 PRINTED IN ULS.A. (2-37)
[800) 563-80086 e www.mppumps.com

Order Online: www.PumpCatalog.com

34800 BENNETT ¢ FRASER, M| 48026-1686
(586) 293-8240 » FAX (586) 293-8469
PUMPS (800) 563-8006 ® www.mppumps.com 8023-D


Manufacturer's Edge
Draft

https://www.pumpcatalog.com/mp-pumps/

